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CLA DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FROM BUD FENSTEEWALD (Z2/3//77) PLH

it

468-189
532-207
533-206
534-208
538-801A
710-862
721-841
868-385A
869-385B
870-388
871-388A
872-386
873-387
874-387A
875-3878
876-897
879-899
881-901
882-902
884-389
885-904
886-905
887-905A
888-906
890-433
894-911
895-912
898-392
903-393A
904-394
908-3964A
909-396B
911-395

375-155
385-736
393-743
394-744
397-161
408-166
370-727B
449-183A
791-346A
793-870
794-871
795-871A

912-395A
913-919
914-396C
915-920
916-921
917-922A
918-922B
919-922C
920-922

Pp.

2
271

1
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
i
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
3
L
1
1
1
2
3
3

L

5

7

1
1
4
2
5
1
1
1
2
6
1
2
1
2
il
3
1
2
1
1
8
1
v,
2
4
4
14
8
2

Date
19 Jan 77
9 Jan 64
24 Jan 64
7 Dec 63
24 Jan 64
10 Feb 64
26 May 64
3 Jun 64
22 Sep 64
22 Sep 64
22 Sep 64
22 Sep 64
22 Sep 64
23 Sep 64
22 Sep 64
23 Sep 64
23 Sep 64
25 Sep 64
25 Sep 64
25 Sep 64
28 Sep 64
29 Sep 64
29 Sep 64
30 Sep 64
30 Sep 64

1 Oct 64 -

2 Oct 64
5 Oct 64
6 Oct 64
13 Oct 64
13 Oct 64
20 Oct 64
12 Oct 64
29 Qct 64

11 Dec 63
12 Dec 63
13 Dec 63
13 Dec 63
13 Dec 63
16 Dec 63
10 Dec 63
31 Dec 63
11 Aug 64
12 Aug 64
12 Aug 64
12 Aug 64

22 Oct 64

23 Oct 64

26 Oct 64
26 Oct 64
27 Oct 64
16 Nov 61

Oct 61

Oct 64
27 Oct 64

Description
CIA letter to Bud - description of release
Document Disposition Index

Fernandez Feito, Camacho, &c (Castro-Chicom plot)
"

" (Transmittal letter for previous items)

JLR letter with questions about CD 347

Unknown subject (Should look at other items in sequence)
n

JLR letter, asking permission to publish-CE 869
JLR letter, re publishing info on Azcue
Authenticity of LHO visa application document
Propaganda notes on WCR
Background on Duran for WC
(For WC) LHO's Helsinki stay
JLR letter; wants sanitized memo on Helsinki stay
JLR letter re publication of CE 869 (Cf. #868-3854A)
Concern about publishing background in MMM photo

[MMM = Mexico mystery man]
" [WC will blur background]
" (Copies of photos transmitted)
" (Relevant part of WCR quoted)
" (Rankin's approval for retouching being sought) [=902-390]
" (Copy of annex (appendix?) with photo requested)
JLR letter, re publication of 3 CE's
Joesten (request for traces, some background info)
i (CD 1532; 2 + 11 pp.) (0l1d Gestapo docs to WC)
WC galleys of MMM photo ok; Nov. release; "planning' (?)
" (enclosing galleys of photos)
[or 30 Sep 64] Info from source re Radio Moscow people
JLR letter re publication of '"D" part of CD 347 (& 1084)
(2+3 pp.) Cf. #887; CE's; sanitized memo on Pres. Prot.
Coordination with FBI in sanitizing "D" memo
FBI wants release of Feito/Chicom story
To JLR: foreign press reaction to WCR

V. T. Lee (background? Much deleted)
Background on John Wilson (derogatory)
Background on Alex Medvedev sought
Background on Medvedev provided
Anonymous letter received in Lima
Apparent crank letter: Chinese in Sweden

Cuban officials pleased by assassination [[Out of order]]
Press reports: Cuban reaction (P. 2 withheld)
Eara—Patnitzky (LHO/Russia/hospital) [Now released w/ name]

[[#370 - see below]]
[Ruby-Santos story]

"  (complications in interviewing Kara-P.)
" (WDS concern about pressures on Kara-P.)

Foreign press reaction to the WR

Unknown subject (See disposition index)

London Daily Worker on 2 mystery deaths & Mark Lane |
Leak to Allen-Scott re Soviet Executive Action

; also, CIA non-reporting of LHO Cuban contacts in Mexico
distribution list of 1961 memo (illegible here)

"Soviet Strategic Executive Action"

Analysis of Allen-Scott article in detail

summary of leak investigation

mn
"
L1
"
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922-396D
923-396E
924-924
925-925
927-926
941-927M
942-927N
943-9270
944-927P
945-927Q
946-927R
947-927S
948-927T
949-927U
950-927V
951-927W
952-927X
953-927Y
954-927Z
955-927AA
956-927AB
957-927AC
958-927AD
959-927AE
960-927AF
961-927AG
962-927AH
963-927AI
964-927A]
965-927AK
966-927AL
967-927AM
968-927AN
969-927A0
970-927AP
971-927AQ
972-927AR
973-927AS
974-927AT
975-927AU
976-927AV
977-927AW
978-932
979-927AX
980-933
981-927AY
985-927BB
986-927BC
987-397
988-927BD
989-934
990-935
991-398
993-399
995-928
996-929
997-930
998-399A

999-938
94-937

1
2
1
1
1
8
1
4
3
1
2
1
7
2
i}
1
2
3
1
1
L
5
1
2
3
1
1
T
2
7
A
1
)
1
1
1
3
: !
3
2
1
1
1
3
1
8
4

2
1
1

52

1
1
il
2
1
1
2
23
1
2

iAol W, R Aaswea

S,

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Jul
Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct
May

Sep
Oct

Nov
Dec

Dec
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Jun
Jun
Jun
May
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Dec
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Jun
Jul
Jun
Mar

Mar
Mar

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
67
67
67
67

el Ll &My 0T

NYT article on DeM - Jackie link

Colby forwards copy of Allen-Scott article (supra)

Goldberg and CIA agree to delete Cuban names (e.g. Veciana?)
OK to declassify part of FBI Miami report, CD 227 (CE 2496) -
NYT has story on Mexico Mystery Man [Feito &/’
Contact with Liebeler re MMM (2 pp.) & attachments (6 pp.)
Original Helms affidavit re MMM, w/ explanation of change
Cover letter (undeleted) for MMM affidavit, w/att revised or
Contact w/ WC re blurring background in MMM photo

Same subject; Rankin out of town [working??]

Copy of the MMM photo as it will appear in the 26 volumes
Meeting with Goldberg; CIA still concerned; LHO comments &c
The facts on the MMM photo (response to Garrison). "Guess"
Houston to Judge Bagert re JG subpoena re MMM photo

Hoch letter [!!] requesting MMM stuff

Goodwin letter to Hoch (in response to previous item)

(July '64) Liebeler draft of revised Helms affidavit
Response to PLH request; Helms affidavit still withheld
Houston to DCI re my request; release of affidavit; Ramparts
Draft of 6 Dec 67 letter to PLH (as sent) (CD 1287 released)
Letter to Archives releasing CD 1287 (early Helms affidavit)
CD 674, info re MMM given to WC [Enclosure to next item]
Fensterwald request for other photos of MM (JG circled)
Bud's visit; claim to know identity of MMM

Same subject; more interesting memo

Fensterwald request re LHO debriefing

Draft reply to Bud: CIA never contacted LHO

Bud to Larry Houston, requesting other photos of MMM
Houston to Bud; very evasive explanation

Bud to Larry, re other MMM photos (2 pp. w/att CD 566)

Larry to Bud; CD 566 was new to him, etc.

Bud to Kleindienst, trying to get photos from JD

Larry to Bud: only 1 photo involves the CIA and the WC (?)
Bud to Thuermer, re debriefing (reply to #962) (0dd)

Draft of Thuermer to Bud, telling him off for misreading
Handling of Bud's request (Peculiar)

Houston to Gray (FBI): additional photos found for Bud
Houston to "Bill" (FBI): CD 556 photos enclosed

NOSI article: Garrison nonsense on MMM photo

NYT article with MMM photo

WP article naming 2 other defectors as Russian agents (FOIA?
Forwarding the Hearings & Exhibits to a station chief

USIS, not CIA, should distribute WC testimony (?-unclear)
Cuban gangsters arriving in Havana 11/22 from Dallas (crank?
Photo of Kholodov [from another case?] may be LHO friend
(From Munich) Article on Trevor-Roper article (rebuttal)
Transcript of Trevor-Roper on BBC (with Tony Lewis)
Allen-Scott: 'Solons to propose defector study'

Request for identity of person who wrote DeM (mail cover)
Pres. Prot. parts of WC testimony sent to all station chiefs
(Ref: #987) DeMohrenschildt correspondent

"; big report on DeM being prepared for FBI |

CIA records in Archives; 75-year withholding period |
McCone to Katzenbach; don't exempt CIA stuff from 75-years —
[=755-324A] ©LHO in Helsinki /mondisclosure®
[=757-327A] Gossip re Minsk, &c via Isaac Don Levine
[=733-316A] Remarks by DeMohrenschildts (much deleted)
[Date from DDI] Esquire article on WR by Macdonald

DeM correspondent is department store! [CE. 987, 989, 990]
Critique of early copy of Ford's book manuscript
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1001-399B
1003-940
1004-400
1007-951
1013-406
1014-401
1016-402
1019-402A
1021-403
1022-403A
1024-954A
1025-954B
1026-954C
1027-954D
1028-955
1029-955A
1030-956
1031-405
1035-960

1036-961
1037-405A
1038-405B
1039-947

1040-947A
1041-947B
1043-947D
1044-947E
1045-947F
1046-9476
1047-947H
1048-9471
1049-9477
1050-947K
1051-947L
1052-947M
1057-947R
1058-9478S
1059-966

1060-970

1061-964

1062-964A
1063-964B
1064-964C
1065-964D
1066-964E
1067-964F
1068-964G
1069-964H
1070-9641
1071-964J
1072-964K
1073-964L
1074-964M
1075-964N
1076-9640
1077-964P
1078-964Q
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1
18
2

23
9
16
9
16
22
10
10
16
7
2
25

£~ U o

13
17
19
18

16
15

24
14
12
28
15
29
18
30
28
17
30
22
11

19

30
18

Oct
Mar
Mar
Dec
Aug
Nov
Feb
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug
Aug
Nov
Dec
Jan

Mar
Mar
May
Aug
Nov
Dec
Feb
Dec
Nov
Nowv
Nov
Dec
Jan
Apr
Apr
May
May
Mar
May
Jul
May
Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug
Nowv
Dec
Oct
May

Nowv
Jan
Feb
Mar

Aug

Jan
Aug

64
65
65

66
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67

67
67
64
67
67

67 °

69
70
7,
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
67
67
67
72
7o
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
70

71
72

-3~ PLH 2/5/77
Italian press coverage of WCR

CIA interest in Petrov, Yalie translating WR into Russian
Parallels between LHO and another Marine in Russia (to FBI)
Notes on LHO Russian documents and notes (notebook, &c)
Suggested graphological assessment of LHO handwriting

Helms to Archives, releasing 4 CD's

Info from Azcue re LHO visit desired

Photo in Greek paper of Ruby and Dulles at motorcade (funny)
Notes MMM story in forthcoming Epstein book

Chrono of Helms and [Rocca?] meetings with WC

Analysis of Epstein book (MMM, &c)

Background on Epstein (FBI info; Kneébel interest)

[3 pp. withheld] Analysis of Epstein book (MMM, etc)
Knebel attack on Epstein book

Review of Lane book (CIA angles: Ruby, MMM, &c)

Analysis of Lane book (Ruby, MMM [evasive], Joesten, &c)
[=1030-404] Info from press person re Manchester, Lane
1960 defectors file, info on LHO (peculiar)

Countering criticism of WR (3 pp.); background survey of
books (5); '"Spectator'" (CIA!) on Epstein (5); Goodhart
article (3); Fein (SR) (7); NYT (1); M. Smith (3); H.
Fairlie (5); Knebel (10); Specter (11); distr. list (2)

To FBI; re possible visit by W. R. Dobkins to Mex. Emb. (?)
Tass interview of and report on Garrison

CD 987, McCone affidavit and cover letter

Archives request for review of non-CD material

Archives insistence on release of one MMM item (?)

[same as 956-927AB] Release of CD 1287 to PLH

JD review of CIA items: no more being released now

Release of some CD's; counters JG-Lane 'phony charges'
Letter to Hoch re MMM, etc.; offer to discuss with me
Letter from Hoch; MMM stuff and Mexico tapes

Letter from Hoch; MMM stuff

Letter to Hoch; MMM (evasive explanation); Belin article

"s Hoch reply

Release of CD's per request of Rep. Ichord (HISC)

May as well release WC mail log now [PLH request of 7/31/71
" [Notification to Archives]

Rep. Ichord visit and request for CD's; misled by Bud F.
Summary of position on releases (for DCI); MMM photo=Sov. Em
Location of negatives of MMM photo[s]

"; second photo

"; request for info re negatives

Letter from Bob Smith re review schedule
WCR refs to info from CIA (2 pp. w/att 5 pp from Meagher
Bud to Larry; has MMM photos; wants to meet (& with others)
Reply to previous item; no basis for further discussion
Release of documents; Fensterwald-Smith interest

"; list of necessary sanitizations

To FBI, re Bud's request for 20 Mexico photos

Request for CD's 631, 692, 1054, 1216 (ltr from Bob Smith)
Reply to #1069; review coming up. (Cf. #1062)

Ltr from B. Smith re review; Dooley named

Copy of [routine?] Smith ltr to Archives re access to CD's
Summary re JFK case for [deletion] history

Evasive explanation of MMM photo to [citizen] Slemmer
Letter from Archives: it's time for a review

[Attachment to previous item] Guidelines for WC files
Letter to Archives releasing some CD's

Ltr to Archives re 5-year review

ndex!
A
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1079-405C
1080-962
1081-963
1082-408
1085-418
1088-969
1089-411
1090-412
1092-972
1093-413
1094-414
1096-409
1098-415
1104-410
1105-419
1106-975
1107-420
1108-416
1109-417
1110-407
1111-421
1112-423
1113-422
1114-422A
1115-422B
1119-980
1120-422C
1121-981
1123-424
1126-986
1127-987
1129-425
1133-992
1134-993
1135-425A
1136-4258
1137-425C
1138-425D
1139-425E
1140-425F
1141-426
1142-434
1143-427
1144-428
1145-428A
1146-428B
1147-431
1148-429
1149-432"
1150-432A
1152-432C
1153-432D
1154-432E
1155-432F
1157-432H

82
1
2
2
2
i}
5
2
3
1
5
1
3
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
3
2
5
3
2
2
1
2
1

2

3
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
5
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
4
2
1

15
16
14
26
30

10
22
24
22
12
13
15

HMAAND oM

May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep
Aug
Aug
Sep
Mar
Oct
Nov
Nov
Now
Jan
May
May
Jun
Apr
Jul
Oct
Sep
Feb
Dec
Dec
Apr
Apr
Jan
Feb
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Mar
May
Sep
Sep
Sep
Jun
Sep
Nov
Dec
Dec
Oct

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
70
63
63
64
64

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
72
75
5

~4= PLH 2/6/7/
Joesten, "The case against LBJ"

Time-Life inquiry in Mexico re MMM photo

"Propaganda Notes'" endorses Newsweek on JG, Roberts, &c
[same as 949-927U] Ltr to Bagert re JG & MMM photo
Supplementing FBI info on misc. JG-related story

[Cf. #1059-61] Oct 15 photos of MMM

Tampico story about LHO meeting with U. Mex. Commies

"

" (?)

Archives release of CD list; Bethell's NOSI article on it
Apparent crank call from assassin seeking employment
Summary of Tampico story (#1089-93) for FBI

Rebuttal to allegation re Bill Medina in Mexico

Garrison's Playboy interview reported in Mexico papers
"Excelsior" (Mexico) reaction to Garrison interview

Further release of CD list by Archives, if pressed

Info from FBI re allegations about Medina, from Bringuier
":; requesting check [in Mexico?] (Reply=#1104)

Additional info on Rima Shirakova, LHO's Moscow guide
Possible declassification of MMM message (?)

Ltr to Archives releasing certain items (lists 1-2)

". Archives insists on release of (att.) AG memo of 9/30/64
Allen-Scott article re info on Azcue in intercepted LHO ltr
Unused affidavits (DDCI,DDI,DDP,DS) re LHO & CIA (?)
(Havana report of) Donald P. Norton allegations

(Mexico replay of) Wise S.E. Post article on WC ex. sess.
Joesten pamphlet on JFK case sent to INS, &c by CIA
Apparent loony in Zurich; claims JG interviewed him
Australian reporter wants CD 971, Canberra call; denied
[1+19+1 pp.] Epstein article on Garrison distributed
Denial of Emory Brown request, with background check

Re Charles W. Thomas-to State, FBI, SS; subject unknown [7]
Bulky field personality file to HQ. [From Mexico - cf. #1180]
CIA asks State for their (and Russian) LHO files

LBJ's executive order (29 Nov) setting up WC

DDP to DCI re countering Buchanan's book [illegible]
Rankin letter asking for any additional info. (reply=5/4)
Rankin ltr transmitting ltrs re CIA-FBI-SS liaison

Ltr to Rowley [deleted] re possible scar on LHO's wrist
Transmittal note w/att (4 pp.) recent Soviet statements
Helms memo re meeting with Warren (re FBI-CIA liaison, &c)
More recent Soviet statements on LHO (Cf. #1141)

Helms to FBI, requesting the 47 photos [LHO-USSR, & rifle?]
Rankin letter asking for a report on the DeMohrenschildts
Rankin 1ltr asking for reply on the big Ruby memo

Time required to get Soviet visas (sanitized memo)

Inturist hotels in Moscow (sanitized)

Helms wants study on Presidential protection (reaction to WR
Nothing to the allegation that LHO was in Tangier [to WC]
Favorable comments on intros to Bantam edition of WCR
Thank-you letter from Rankin i
[From original of #1067] Release of docs with deletions
Release of certain internal WC documents; ID on some w/held
Re request from Abzug Subcommittee [content unclear]
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1158-4321
1159-432J
1161-432L
1162-432M
1163-432N
1165-432P
1166-432Q
1167-432R
1168-4325
1171-432U
1172-432V
1173-432W
1175-432Y
1176-432Z
1177-994
1178-994A
1179-995
1180-996
1181-997
1182-998
1183-435
1184-435A
1185-999
1187-436
1188-1000
("]
1192-436A
1193-953

Total:

30
24

6
12

24
25
20
10
30

= et
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25
15
2
3
4
3
4
5 i
19
11
18
28
18
18
6
22
19

~—

Covering material:

Documents:

Dec
Nov
Mar
Mar
Feb
Mar
May
Aug
Dec
Mar
Apr
Feb
Apr
Apr
Oct
Oct
Oct
Sep
Oct
Nov
Jan
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
Jun

Grand total:

75
75
64
64

64
64
64
64
63

64
12
65
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
75
75
75

75 .

75
64

- PLH 2/6/77

Ltr to Archives re Abzug request

Re documents requested by Sen. Schweiker

WDS draft of ltr requesting additional info re p. 2, CD 347
WC memo, questions raised by State Dept. files

[March '64?7] Rankin ltr transmitting big Ruby memo; not sen
Big Hubert-Griffin memo on Ruby [CE 2980]

Ltr to Rankin w/att [14 pp.] roundup of rumors re LHO

Ltr from Rankin enclosing material received from Russians
Slawson to Rocca [sic], transmitting Kara-Patnitzki info
Report from visitor to Russia on reaction to ass'n

Reggab case (Moroccan who claimed to have known Marina)
Illegible - Slawson letter

WC ex. sess. of 6/23, 1/21 should not be released

McCone to Dillon, supplementing report on Pres. Prot.
Ichord request for access; Bud F. [Cf. #1050]

" [Same as #1050]

Inquiry to Mexico re giving 20 photos to FBI; Bud's MMM req.
": Mexico file is at HQ [Cf. #1134-993]

[Same as 1068-964G] Ltr to FBI re Bud's MMM request

Same subject; FBI-CIA interaction re Bud's MMM request
Retired CIA woman asked about Bud's 20 photos

Article in Baltimore paper re friend of Murret on LHO

Hersh allegations re contacts with Belin (?)

Contents of LHO's 201 file as of 11/22/63 [Evasive?]
Original file check re LHO & the CIA [& more - see notes]
Colby memo on mtg with Rather & Midgley [See notes]
Sanitized list of docs sent to Archives for Abzug

[Same as 739-319] Info from Cuban defector (*)

2 items, 273 pages
253 items, 985 pages
255 items,1258 pages



